
Melt & pour products

Crystal NCO

Crystal NS
(no sweat)

Crystal natural HF
(high foaming)

Crystal OMP

Crystal OS
(oatmeal & shea)

Crystal OV
(olive oil)

Crystal SLES &
SLS free

Crystal SLS free

54°C
(129°F)

50°C
(122°F)

52°C
(126°F)

61°C
(142°F)

49°C
(120°F)

50°C
(122°F)

51°C
(124°F)

54°C
(129°F)

organic oils

No sweat

Free from surfactants,
high foaming

organic oils

Natural exfoliating oatmeal 

Made with olive oil

Free from sodium lauryl sulfate 
& sodium laureth sulfate

Free from sodium lauryl sulfate

Crystal SP SG 57°C
(135°F) segregated palm kernel oil &

rapeseed stearic

Crystal SS
(solid shampoo)

57°C
(135°F)

Solid shampoo with 
conditioning additive

Crystal ST
(standard transparent)

56°C
(133°F)

Bestselling crystal clear
soap base

Crystal shea 61°C
(152°F)

Crystal suspending 55°C
(131°F)

Suspending base for actives 
and/or exfoliants

Crystal WNS
(white no sweat)

53°C
(127°F)

White, no sweat

Crystal WSLES &
SLS free

49°C
(120°F)

White, free from sodium lauryl sulfate
& sodium laureth sulfate

Crystal WSLS free 54°C
(129°F)

White, free from sodium
lauryl sulfate

Crystal WST
(white standard)

59°C
(138°F)

Bestselling white soap base

Rebatch SP-SG 58°C
(136°F) sustainable palm & palm kernel oils

51°C
(124°F)

PRODUCT APPEARANCE CERTIFICATION MELT POINT TRANSPARENCY FOAMING
(1-10)

KEY FEATURES SULPHATE
FREE

MPG
FREE

PARABEN
FREE

PEG
FREE

PRESERVATIVE
FREE

Crystal african
black soap

Crystal aloe

Crystal argan oil

Crystal CCA (carrot, 
cucumber & aloe vera)

Crystal goats milk

Crystal HCVS (high
clarity vanilla stable)

Crystal hemp

Crystal honey

58°C
(136°F)

55°C
(131°F)

53°C
(127°F)

49°C
(120°F)

53°C
(127°F)

54°C
(129°F)

52°C
(126°F)

57°C
(135°F)

Made with African 
black soap

Made with aloe vera

Made with argan oil

Made with carrot oil, cucumber
oil & aloe vera

Made with goats milk

Superior colour stability 
for vanilla fragrance

Made with hemp seed oil

Made with Rowse honey

Crystal RC 57°C
(135°F)

Made with rapeseed stearic &
coconut oil

Crystal donkey milk 53°C
(127°F)

Made with donkey milk

Crystal JS
(jelly soap)

62°C
(144°F)

Forms a jelly solid product

RSPO
2-0167-10-000-00

7-
RSPO

2-016 10-000-00


