Melt & pour products





PRODUCT	APPEARANCE	CERTIFICATION	MELT POINT	TRANSPARENCY	FOAMING (1-10)	KEY FEATURES	SULPHATE FREE	MPG FREE	PARABEN FREE	PRESERVATIVE FREE	PEG FREE
Crystal african black soap			58°C (136°F)		8	Made with African black soap	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal aloe	-		55°C (131°F)		5	Made with aloe vera	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal argan oil			53°C (127°F)		5	Made with argan oil	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal CCA (carrot, cucumber & aloe vera)	-		49°C (120°F)		5	Made with carrot oil, cucumber oil & aloe vera	•		•	•	•
Crystal donkey milk			53°C (127°F)		5	Made with donkey milk			•	•	•
Crystal goats milk			53°C (127°F)		5	Made with goats milk			•	•	•
Crystal HCVS (high clarity vanilla stable)	0		54°C (129°F)		5	Superior colour stability for vanilla fragrance			•	•	•
Crystal hemp			52°C (126°F)		5	Made with hemp seed oil	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal honey			57°C (135°F)		6	Made with Rowse honey	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal JS (jelly soap)			62°C (144°F)		3	Forms a jelly solid product		•	•		•
Crystal NCO (non-certified organic)			54°C (129°F)		8	Made with certified organic oils	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal NS (no sweat)			50°C (122°F)		7	No sweat			•	•	•
Crystal natural HF (high foaming)			52°C (126°F)		6	Free from surfactants, high foaming	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal OMP	-	Q COMMON	61°C (142°F)		6	Made with certified organic oils	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal OS (oatmeal & shea)			49°C (120°F)		8	Natural exfoliating oatmeal & shea butter			•	•	•
Crystal OV (olive oil)			50°C (122°F)		6	Made with olive oil			•	•	•
Crystal RC			57°C (135°F)		5	Made with rapeseed stearic & coconut oil			•	•	•
Crystal SLES & SLS free			51°C (124°F)		8	Free from sodium lauryl sulfate & sodium laureth sulfate	•		•	•	•
Crystal SLS free	0		54°C (129°F)		9	Free from sodium lauryl sulfate			•	•	•
Crystal SP SG		<u></u>	57°C (135°F)		8	Made with certified RSPO segregated palm kernel oil & rapeseed stearic			•	•	•
Crystal SS (solid shampoo)	_		57°C (135°F)		6	Solid shampoo with conditioning additive			•	•	•
Crystal ST (standard transparent)			56°C (133°F)		6	Bestselling crystal clear soap base			•	•	•
Crystal shea	-		61°C (152°F)		6	Made with shea butter	•	•	•	•	•
Crystal suspending			55°C (131°F)		5	Suspending base for actives and/or exfoliants			•	•	•
Crystal triple butter	-		51°C (124°F)		5	Made with a blend of shea butter, cocoa butter and mango butter			•	•	•
Crystal WNS (white no sweat)	-		53°C (127°F)		7	White, no sweat			•	•	•
Crystal WSLES & SLS free	-		49°C (120°F)		5	White, free from sodium lauryl sulfate & sodium laureth sulfate	•		•	•	•
Crystal WSLS free	-		54°C (129°F)		6	White, free from sodium lauryl sulfate			•	•	•
Crystal WST (white standard)	-		59°C (138°F)		6	Bestselling white soap base			•	•	•
Rebatch SP-SG	(19)	<u></u>	58°C (136°F)		6	Made with RSPO certified segregated sustainable palm & palm kernel oils	•	•	•	•	•

